SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7455/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-10-2021 in RFA No. 872/2021 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

SASHI BALA @ SHASHI GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.61081/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 7772/2022 (IV-B)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No. 62662/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) Nos.8158-8161/2022 (IV-B)

Date: 02-05-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anshuman Ashok, AOR

Dr. Ajay Kumar Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav AOR

Mr. Pawan Singh, Adv.

Shafik Ahmed Adv.

Mr. Nandlal Kumar Mishra Adv.

Mr. Pritvi Pal, Adv.

Ms. Seema Patnaha, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with SLP(C) No.3585/2022.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)